

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15031/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

WPCT No. 467/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.M. SARKAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Malay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Orders reserved.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master